5.2x5.2 SMT & J SMT Type
(H: 0.8 I 1.5m叫 曰哩，e
TME-53
FEATURES
※Compact·同sized 5.2x5.2mm
※Long operating life
※With ground terminal
APPLICATION
※Sma同phone
※Digital 面『nera, Medical
※Po阳ble electronic devi四
SPECIFICATION
吗二／
电也〉
J飞
〉
Contact Rating SOmA, 1 'ZI/ DC
Con!Bct
R田is恒nee
Insulation
Rasis饱nee
Dielectric
St晴ng伽
Operating Fo『回 70士50gf/ 1 OO:tSOgf/160士50gf
260土回d
Travel 0.25mm
200,000 cycl田for260gfOperating L『e 1,000,000 cycl田 for160/1 00.厅匈f
100m0max.
100MO min. 500V DC
250V AC/1 minute
TMI
TJE-53
HOW TO ORDER
Operating Temp. -25。
c “＋70°C
storage Temp. -30°C - +80。
c
-5
Z
OLF
ghm
』「
ωdp
T口恒l Height:
2=0.80mm (No Stem)
3=1.50mm (Me刨＆PlasticS饱m)
4=2.00mm (Plastic S随时
5=3.10mm (Plastic Stem)
口＝Me饱l
W=Whi饱
K=Bleck.
。peraling Force:
1=70日f (Only For Stem Type)
茬’口Ogf
3=160gf
4=260gf
二：二：
®----]
口＝Cove『Ni�ISilv唱r
S=Cover Stainless Steel
PACKAGE
<Tape & Reel>
T口E-52, 53=4000 p臼
T口E-54=30。O pcs
T口巳55=20。o pcs
TME·5
日0
4.40
; I\ L-3
｜ 七且l
中｜－
－1－
土
4
二
二
己
「j1L
口
U
U
D
寸
寸
P.C.8. LAYOUT
曰哩，e
5.2x5.2 SMT & J SMT Type
(H: 0.8 I 1.5m叫
TJE-53
4』F0
4
ω44
－4
0
Z
口
的
口
口
由
寸
剧「ir--1 工id
I 仕皿｜
P.C.日LAYOUT
TME·52
D
U S
O
D
寸
叶
创一
叫一
阜－
－
－7
｜二』
二
山
「11L
�＜：：.
4扩
P.C.日LAYOUT